|  |   |  |                           | 1525   | 5                    | acod               | ධුයය                           |
|--|---|--|---------------------------|--|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|
| ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch   | n) typewriter.)   |  |                           |  | Form                 | Approved, OM       | B No. 2050-0039                |
| UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST 1. Generator ID Number SC   | S G 2 Page 9 3.5  | mergency Response<br>75 4- 327   | Phone - 072               | / (4. Manifest 1   | 591                  | <u>2473</u>        | JJK                            |
| 5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Sheeha   | n Cadillac LLC A  | orator's Site Address (  | (if different the         | in mailing addres  | 8)                   |                    |                                |
| 5. Generator's Name and Meating Address 5 / 24 / 4 / 5 / 10   N / Parryane Generator's Phone: 5 / 2 / 3 / - 15 / 6. Transporter 1 Company Name   | Reach, FL 33014   |  |                           |  |                      |                    |                                |
| Generator's Phone: 501-231-15  | 02  |  |                           | U.S. EPA ID N  | lumber               | -251               |                                |
| 6. Transporter 1 Company Name  World Petro   | okum Corporati  | 67   |                           | U.S. EPAID N   |                      |                    | 9075                           |
| 6. Transporter 1 Company Name  1. Transporter 2 Company Name  5. Transporter 2 Company Name  5. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  7. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  5. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  5. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  7. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  7. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  7. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  6. Transporter 2 Company Name  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  9. Company Name  9. Designated Facility Name  9. Designated Faci | last Solution d   | nc   |                           | <u> IPO</u>  | $\infty$             | 762c               | 186                            |
| 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address PSC/  | Allworth  |  |                           | U.S. EPAID   | Williper             |                    |                                |
| 500 /  | Jedeo Rd Alebama  |  |                           |  | ~ 1                  | (1) 11 1           | 7/763                          |
| Fadlity's Phone: 205 - 841-176   | 7   | 7  |                           | 144  |                      |                    | 76793                          |
| 98. One dies Comm M month  |   | No.  | Type                      | 11. Total<br>Quantity  | 12. Unit<br>Wt./Vol. | 13, Wa             | te Codes                       |
| 11 UN/263 (Weste   | Paint Related Materia   | 5)   |                           | i de la companya de l |                      | F003 F             | 005/000/                       |
| 3 PG 11  | 10 10 10  | 001  | DM                        | 55   | GA                   | 1                  |                                |
| 2.   |   |  |                           |  |                      |                    |                                |
|  |   |  |                           |  |                      |                    | u u                            |
| 3.   |   |  |                           | ļ  |                      | <u> </u>           |                                |
|  |   |  |                           |  | <u> </u>             |                    | <u> </u>                       |
| 4.   |   |  |                           | g  | 62<br>19             |                    |                                |
|  | N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2                         |  |                           |  | <u> </u>             |                    |                                |
| 14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information   |   |  |                           |  |                      |                    | E                              |
| 1). (1×55)=55  |   |  |                           |  |                      |                    |                                |
| 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I herel   | by declare that the contents of this consignment are            | fully and accurately d   | lescribed abov            | e by the proper s  | shipping nar         | ne, and are classi | fied, packaged,<br>the Primary |
| marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in   | Some to the attended the attended EDS Administed                | nment of Consent.  | 250                       |  | a. II ampuni         | desir despera      | <i>6.</i> €1                   |
| Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment of<br>I certify that the waste minimization statement identified !  Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name   | In 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity general<br>Signal | 21 01 121 for . 2  |                           | ()   |                      | Month              |                                |
| SCUZS/QANDVIL  | N X   | And the second   | <u>Xak</u>                | 4 AL   | X                    |                    | 1104117                        |
| 16. Internetional Shipments   Import to U.S.   Transporter signature (for exports only):   | Export from U.S.  |  | entrylexit<br>iving U.S.; |  | 9                    |                    |                                |
|  | Signa   | 7)   | all                       | ~  |                      | Mont               | Day Year                       |
| 17. Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name  O SAN Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name  O SAN Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name   | 1-7   | Stil   | Ulte                      | 人  | ·                    | 10                 | 1 D4 17                        |
| Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name   | Skin  | The state of the s | W                         | 444  |                      | Mont               | 27 17                          |
| A 18. Discrepancy  |   | <u> </u>   | VEG                       |  |                      | n n dwg lle        |                                |
| 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity   | Туре  | Residue  |                           | Partial F  | Rejection            |                    | _ Full Rejection               |
| E .  | 1077  | Manifest Refere  | nce Number:               | U.A. EDA   | D Monther            |                    |                                |
| 18b. Albernate Facility (or Generator)   |   | - 16 mars 2 - 16   |                           | U.S. EPA I   | h (Anume)            |                    |                                |
| S Sandaria Shoras  | 15/70/e-9/ // // // // // // // // // // // // /                |  |                           | _1   |                      | 1 Mo               | nth Day Year                   |
| Tacility's Phone:  18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)   |   |  |                           | 5,0000   |                      |                    |                                |
| 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)  Facility's Phone:  18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)  19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (in the code of the cod | i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposel             | and recycling system   | 18)                       | [4.  | -                    |                    |                                |
| 1. []])]]] 2.  | 3.  |  | 53750                     |  |                      |                    |                                |
| 20. Designated Facility Period or Operator: Certification of r   | eceipt of hazardous materials covered by the manif              | est except as prood in   | Item 10a                  | · LL   |                      | M                  | (h / Dy ) Yes                  |
| Printed/Typed Name   | Sign Sign   | HILLIA   | . 41/                     | )   T   .  |                      | 1                  | 7 100 11 1                     |
| 1 (No. 10.0 Mar. 1800 Mar. |   | 197  | W                         | MU   | 9 50                 |                    | (IF REQUIRE                    |

| -                                       | T   | se print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) bypewriter,)  |   |  | -274-17  | For                         | m Approve                              | d. OMB No  | . 2050-00                  |
|---|---|--|---|--|--|-----------------------------|--|--|----------------------------|
| ľ                                       | Ш   | UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number 12. Page 1 of 3. Em P | NETGENCY Respons  |  | 4. Manifes   | Tracking 908                | Number 3 7 9 1                         | 8 .1   | .IK                        |
| ŀ                                       |   | 5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Generator's Name and Mailing Address   | etor's Site Addres  |  | ran meiling addm   | 956)                        |  | <u>-                                    </u>     | VIX                        |
| 3                                       |   | Sawgrass Ford<br>14501 W Sunrise Blud, Sunrise FL 3338   | =1  |  |  |                             |  |  |                            |
| 1                                       | Ш   | Generator's Phone: (954) 851 - 9101  | 31<br>  |  |  |                             |  |  | *                          |
| 8                                       | ľ   | 6. Transporter 1 Company Name  | 77.5  |  | U.S. EPAID   |                             | <del></del>                            | €i 79  |                            |
| 1                                       | ŀ   | World Petroleum Corp   |   | *  | FLD  | 980                         | 709                                    | 075  | 9                          |
|   |   | 7. Transporter 2 Company Name Stericy Che Specialty Waste Solver 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address  | un "  | 55   | U.S. EPAID   |                             | 1109                                   | 24   |                            |
|   | ľ   | 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address PSC/Allworth  | NC - 20102-8-7  |  | U.S. EPA ID  |                             |  |  | (E. 600E                   |
|   |   | 500 Nedco Rd   |   |  |  |                             |  |  |                            |
|   | ١,  | Birmingham AL<br>Facilitys Phone: 205-841-1707   |   |  | IALDO  | 094                         | 476                                    | 193  |                            |
|   | Ц   | 9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description (Including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number,   | 10. Contai  | ners   | 11. Total  | 12. Unit                    | Т                                      |  |                            |
| П                                       | -   | HM and Packing Group (Fany))   | No.   | Туре   | Quentity   | WL/Vol.                     |  | Waste Code                                       |                            |
| GENEDATOR                               |   | UNIZES WASTE PAINT RELATED   | 001   | DM   | 55   | 1                           | DOOI                                   | 0035   | F003                       |
| EDA                                     |   | MATERIAL 3 PGII RQ (DOOI = 100 LBS)  | 1001  | UM   | <b>33</b>  | G                           | FOOS                                   |  |                            |
| 12                                      |   | 2.   |   |  |  |                             |  |  | ### E-196-                 |
|   |   |  |   |  |  |                             |  |  |                            |
|   | ſ   | 3.   |   | ×.   |  |                             |  |  |                            |
| Ш                                       |   |  |   |  |  |                             |  |  |                            |
|   | t   | <b>←</b>   |   |  |  |                             |  | n<br>  |                            |
|   |   |  | 0   |  |  |                             |  |  |                            |
| Ħ                                       | 1   | 4. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information  |   |  | -  |                             |  | ä  | j                          |
|   | ľ   | D 1 x 55 GE  | - Mer   | ul L   | )rums  |                             |  |  |                            |
|   |   |  |   |  |  |                             |  |  |                            |
| H                                       | t.  | 2) Profile #   | 20  | 3/00   | 17-1   | 14                          |  |  |                            |
| M                                       | 1   | 4. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information  1) 1 × 55 GL  2) Profile #  52 GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contrarts of this consideration are falled.   |   |  |  |                             |  |  | , and the second           |
| *                                       | 4.3   | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport eccording to applicable inte   | nd accurately des   | orthed shows   | w the runner shi   | mint name                   | , and are clas<br>oment and   a        | sified, packs                                    | ged,<br>ny                 |
| **                                      | 72  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable inta Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or   | ind accurately des<br>mational and natio  | cribed above l<br>mai governme   | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.   | mint name                   | , and are clas<br>oment and I a        | sified, packs                                    | gjed,<br>ury               |
|   | 72  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable inta Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name   | ind accurately des<br>mational and natio  | cribed above l<br>mai governme   | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | mint name                   | , and are clas<br>oment and I a<br>Mon | m the Prima                                      | ged,<br>Iry<br>Year        |
| *************************************** | G 16  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable inta Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name  Signature  6. International Shipments  | and accurately des<br>mational and nation<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small  | oribed above i<br>onal governme<br>I quantity gene   | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name<br>If export shi | pment and   a                          | m the Prima                                      | шу                         |
| INT'L                                   | Ge<br>16  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the strached EPA Admowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or tenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name  Signature  6. International Shipments  | ind accurately des<br>mational and natio  | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name<br>If export shi | pment and   a                          | m the Prima                                      | шу                         |
| Ü                                       | 16<br>Tr  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter setting to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter setting to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter setting to applicable interespects in a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the content in the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the content in the  | and accurately des<br>mational and nation<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr  | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name<br>If export shi | oment and I a                          | m the Prima th Day 3   11                        | Year                       |
| Ü                                       | 16<br>Tr  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter setting to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter setting to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter setting to applicable interespects in a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator) or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the content in the transporter setting that the content is a large quantity generator or the content in the  | and accurately des<br>mational and nation<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr  | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name<br>If export shi | Mont                                   | th Day   | Year                       |
| Ü                                       | 16<br>Tr  | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interesponder. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or tenerator's/Offeror's Printad/Typed Name  Signature  Import to U.S.  Transporter signature (for exports only):  7. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials  ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name  Signature  Signature   | and accurately des<br>mational and nation<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr  | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name<br>If export shi | oment and I a                          | th Day  3 11  h Day  1 14                        | Year                       |
| TRANSPORTER   INT'L                     | Go<br>16<br>Tr<br>17<br>Tr                          | GARMERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contants of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interesponder. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA-Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name  Signature  BALLY CERTIFICATION  Signature  Export from U.S.  Transporter signature (for exports only):  7. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials  ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature   | and accurately des<br>mational and nation<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr  | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name<br>If export shi | Mont                                   | th Day  3 11  h Day  1 14                        | Year                       |
| Ü                                       | GG<br>Tr<br>17<br>Tr<br>Tr                          | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transport and according to applicable interespects in proper condition for transporter settled. (If I am a large quantity generator) or severator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name    A Company   A Company  | nd accurately des<br>mational and natio<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr<br>Date leavin   | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper shin<br>ntel regulations.<br>erator) is true.                          | pping name                  | Mont                                   | th Day 3 //                                      | Year 177 Year 199          |
| Ü                                       | GG<br>Tr<br>17<br>Tr<br>Tr                          | GARMERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contants of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interesponder. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA-Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name  Signature  BALLY CERTIFICATION  Signature  Export from U.S.  Transporter signature (for exports only):  7. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials  ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature   | and accurately des<br>mational and nation<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr  | cribed above lonal government quantity gene  | by the proper ship<br>ratel regulations.<br>rator) is true.                          | pping name                  | Mont                                   | th Day  3 11  h Day  1 14                        | Year 177 Year 199          |
| TRANSPORTE                              | Ge 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18                               | A Discrepancy Indication Space   Quantity  Against the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interested and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interested and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interested and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interested in the strategy of the attached EPA Acknowledgment in a large quantity generator) or severator's Offeror's PrintedTyped Name  Signature   | nd accurately des<br>mational and natio<br>of Consent.<br>(b) (if I am a small<br>Port of entr<br>Date leavin   | cribed above in a governme in a government in a govern | by the proper ship rated regulations.  Partial Reject                                | pping name<br>if export shi | Mont                                   | th Day 3 //                                      | Year 177 Year 199          |
| TRANSPORTE                              | Ge 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18                               | GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interpretation of the strated EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in the terms of the attached EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in the transporter's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name  6. Intermational Shipments   import to U.S.   Export from U.S.    7. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Malerials    2. An intermational Shipment of Receipt of Malerials    3. Discrepancy Indication Space   Quantity   Type    3. Discrepancy Indication Space   Quantity   Type  | nd accurately desimational and national and national and national and national formation (b) (if I am a small Port of entropate leaving   | cribed above in a governme quantity gene yearth; gu.s.:  | by the proper shin<br>ntel regulations.<br>erator) is true.                          | pping name<br>if export shi | Mont                                   | th Day 3 //                                      | Year 177 Year 199          |
| TRANSPORTE                              | Ge 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18                               | GENERATOR'S OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interpretation of the strated EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the strached EPAAcknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator or described in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator or described in 40 CFR 262.2 | nd accurately desimational and national and national and national and national formation (b) (if I am a small Port of entropate leaving   | cribed above in a governme quantity gene yearth; gu.s.:  | by the proper ship rated regulations.  Partial Reject                                | pping name<br>if export shi | Mont                                   | th Day 3 //                                      | Year 177 Year 199          |
| TRANSPORTE                              | Ge 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18                               | GENERATOR'S OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interpretation of the strated EPA Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or denerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name  Signature  8. International Shipments   Import to U.S.   Export from U.S.    7. Transporter signature (for exports only):  7. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials    7. Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name   KY U.S.   Signature    8. Discrepancy Indication Space   Quantity   Type    8. Discrepancy Indication Space   Quantity   Type    Materials Facility (or Generator)   | nd accurately desimational and national and national and national and national formation (b) (if I am a small Port of entropate leaving   | cribed above in a governme quantity gene yearth; gu.s.:  | by the proper ship rated regulations.  Partial Reject                                | pping name<br>if export shi | Mont                                   | th Day  S   11  h Day  S   41  h Day  Fus Reject | Year 177 Year 199          |
| TRANSPORTE                              | Ge 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18                               | ### Content of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interespects. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name    Content of the attached EPA Acknowledgment or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name   Content of the attached EPA Acknowledgment or temerator is greature (for exports only):  | nd accurately desimational and national and national and nation of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entropate leaving Date leaving Date Residue nifest Reference I   | cribed above in a governme quantity gene yearth; gu.s.:  | by the proper ship rated regulations.  Partial Reject                                | pping name<br>if export shi | Montand I a                            | th Day  S 11  h Day  L 11  h Day  Fut Reject     | Year 177 Year 199 Year 109 |
| SIGNATED FACILITY                       | Ge 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18                               | ### Content of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interesports. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name    Content of the attached EPA Acknowledgment or the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment or the certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name   Content of the certified I am a large quantity generator's Signature of Alternate Facility (or Export from U.S.   Export from U.S.   Export from U.S.   | nd accurately desimational and national and national and nation of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entropate leaving Date leaving Date Residue nifest Reference I   | cribed above in a governme quantity gene yearth; gu.s.:  | by the proper ship rated regulations.  Partial Reject                                | pping name<br>if export shi | Montand I a                            | th Day  S 11  h Day  L 11  h Day  Fut Reject     | Year 177 Year 199 Year 109 |
| TRANSPORTE                              | 16 Tr 177 Tr 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 | ### Contents of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interpreted and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interpreted and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interpreted in the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or tenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name    Signature  | nd accurately desimational and national and | cribed above in a government of quantity generally years: y/exit: g U.S.:  | py the proper shinted regulations.  erator) is true.  Partial Reject  U.S. EPA ID Nu | pping name<br>if export shi | Montand I a                            | th Day  S 11  h Day  L 11  h Day  Fut Reject     | Year 177 Year 199 Year 109 |
| TRANSPORTE                              | GG 16 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 19.                      | ### Content of this consignment are fully a marked and labeled/placerded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable interesports. I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name    Content of the attached EPA Acknowledgment or the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment or the certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or temerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name   Content of the certified I am a large quantity generator's Signature of Alternate Facility (or Export from U.S.   Export from U.S.   Export from U.S.   | nd accurately desimational and national and | cribed above in a government of quantity generally years: y/exit: g U.S.:  | py the proper shinted regulations.  erator) is true.  Partial Reject  U.S. EPA ID Nu | pping name<br>if export shi | Montand I a                            | th Day  h Day  h Day  h Day  h Day  h Day        | Year 177 Year 199 Year     |
| DESIGNATED FACILITY TRANSPORTER         | 16 17 177 177 18 18 18 18 19. 19. 19. 20. Prii      | ### Signature    Signature   | nd accurately desimational and national and | cribed above in a government of quantity generally years: y/exit: g U.S.:  | py the proper shinted regulations.  erator) is true.  Partial Reject  U.S. EPA ID Nu | pping name<br>if export shi | Mont Mont                              | th Day  h Day  h Day  h Day  h Day  h Day        | Year 177 Year 199 Year 109 |



#### CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

SNIEDERMEYER
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

DATE (MM/DD/YY,YY) 07/02/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

| PR | uns certificate does not conter rights t<br>RODUCER<br>Ollinsworth, Alter, Fowler & French, LLC   |              |  | CONTACT Susan Niedermeyer                   |   |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|----|---|--------------|--|---|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 80 | 00 Governors Square Blvd  | <b>)</b> ,   |  | PHONE<br>(A/C, No, Ext):                    |   | FAX<br>(A/C, No   | i  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | ami Lakes, FL 33016   |              |  | E-MAIL<br>ADDRESS: Sniedermeyer@caffilc.com |   |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | had a legislation of the control of |              |  |   | RDING COVERAGE                          | NAIC #  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| -  | St. 70 t  |              |  | INSURER A : Nautilus Ins Company            |   |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              |  | INSURER B : Great                           | <u> Divide Insu</u>                     | rance Co  | 25224  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              | ļ  | INSURER C : Markel                          | American                                | Ins Co  | 28932  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              |  | INSURER D :                                 | <u> </u>                                |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              |  | INSURER E :                                 | 00000 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| ~. |   |              |  | INSURER F ;                                 |   |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | OVERAGES CER  | TIFICA       | TE NUMBER:   | (C)   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   | REVISION NUMBER:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| (  | THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH R  | PERTA        | IN, THE INSURANCE AFFORE<br>S. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE   | DED BY THE POLICED BY                       | IES DESCRII<br>PAID CLAIMS              | R DOCUMENT WITH RESP<br>BED HEREIN IS SUBJECT<br>I.   | THE POLICY PERIOD<br>ECT TO WHICH THIS<br>TO ALL THE TERMS,  |  |  |  |  |  |
| A  |   | ADDL SU      | POLICY NUMBER  | POLICY EFF<br>(MM/DD/YYYY)                  | POLICY EXP<br>(MM/DD/YYYY)              | LIMI  | TS   |  |  |  |  |  |
| _  | 74 TO MINISTER OF REIGHT LINDIE!!!  |              | 9  | 1   | 5 <u>5 5</u>                            | EACH OCCURRENCE   | s 1,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR   |              | GLP202312512   | 07/07/2019                                  | 07/07/2020                              | DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)   | s 300,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              |  |   |   | MED EXP (Any one person)  | s 10,000   |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              |  |   |   | PERSONAL & ADV INJURY   | s 1,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:  |              | Î  | 54  |   | GENERAL AGGREGATE   | 3,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | POLICY PRO X LOC  |              |  | F   | c                                       | PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG  | s 3,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
| _  | OTHER:  |              |  |   |   |   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| В  | AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  | ļ            |  | 07/07/2019                                  | 07/07/2020                              | COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT<br>(Ea accident)  | 1,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | ANY AUTO  |              | BAP202312612   |   |   | BODILY INJURY (Per person)  | s  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | CWNED AUTOS ONLY X SCHEDULED AUTOS  | 1            | 1  |   |   | BODILY INJURY (Per accident)  | Ten.   |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | X HIRED ONLY X NON-GWNED  |              | <b>,</b>   | 3   |   | PROPERTY DAMAGE<br>(Per accident)   | \$   |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | X MCS90 X CA9948  |              |  |   |   | (i ei acodelii)   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| A  | UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR   |              |  |   | -                                       | EACH OCCURRENCE   | s 10,000,000   |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE   |              | FFX202312812   | 07/07/2019                                  | 07/07/2020                              |   | 10,000,000   |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | DED X RETENTION\$ 0   | 9G           |  |   |   | AGGREGATE   | Control of the contro |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | WORKERS COMPENSATION<br>AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY  |              |  |   | =                                       | X PER OTH-  | 5  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   | WCA202937110 |  | 07/07/2019                                  | 07/07/2020                              | F TURNAL SPANISHED AND A STATE OF THE STATE | . 1,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | (Mandatory in NH)   | N/A          | , and the second | ) 5-00 (R.D. San B. A.G.)                   |   | E.L. EACH ACCIDENT  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    | If yes, describe under<br>DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below   |              |  |   |   | E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE  | 1 000 000  |  |  |  |  |  |
| A  | Pollution Liability   | -            | SSP202312712   | 07/07/2019                                  | 07/07/2020                              | E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT Aggregate   | \$ 1,000,000   |  |  |  |  |  |
| С  | Motor Truck Cargo   |              | MKLM3IM0051392   | 1   |   | Any One Veh/Loss  | 2,000,000  |  |  |  |  |  |
|    |   |              | 100  |   | TITOTILLYAND                            | Any One Venicoss  | 100,000  |  |  |  |  |  |

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

| PIC Training       |                |                |                | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               |                 |                | ×          | ×               |            | ×             | ×                |
|--------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|---------------|--------------|-----------------|-----------------|----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|---------------|------------------|
| USDOT Haz. Mat.    | ×              | ×              | ×              | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               |                 | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| 8 Hr. Refresher    |                |                |                | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               |                 | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| ForkLift Operation |                |                |                | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               |                 | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| Drug and Alcohol   | ×              | ×              | ×              | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               | ×               | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| Shipyard Compete   |                |                |                | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               |                 |                | ×          | ×               |            | ×             | ×                |
| Fire Extinguisher  |                |                |                | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               | ×               | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| Haz Waste Mgmt.    | ×              | ×              | ×              | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               | ×               | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| First Aid/ CPR     | ×              | ×              | ×              | ×               | ×             | ×            | ×               | ×               | ×              | ×          | ×               | ×          | ×             | ×                |
| Hire Date          | 11/12/2007     | 11/11/2008     | 5/23/2016      | 7/30/2007       | 6/8/2009      | inception    | 1/29/2007       | inception       | 7/10/2014      | 2/10/2016  | 8/30/2018       | 4/10/2017  | 4/21/2012     | 5/28/2019        |
| noitieo9           | Administration | Administration | Administration | Director of Ops | Driver        | President    | Driver          | Vice- President | Driver         | Driver     | Driver          | Driver     | Ops Manager   | Driver           |
| Name               | Andrea Miranda | Angela Miranda | Zandra Medina  | Chad Gregory    | Chris Northey | Eric Miranda | Sauver Verminal | Vickie Miranda  | Antone Machado | Jeff Cress | Raudel Carvajal | Luis Bigay | Mario Vergara | Christopher Hart |

**Certifies that** 

### Mario Vergara

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-2001 Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Chad Gregory

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-2002 Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Chris Northey

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-2003 Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Edwin Delgado

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Certificate Expire: 06-2019

Certificate #: 18-2004

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Certifies that** 

# Sauvuer Verminal

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Certificate Expire: 06-2019

Certificate #: 18-2005

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Certifies that** 

### Jorge Benitez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-2006

Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Sean Murphy

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-2007 Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Chris Glover

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-2008
Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### **Ernesto Picado**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-2009 Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Kyle Garner

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 18-2010 Certificate Expire: 06-2019

**Certifies that** 

### Mario Vergara

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 18-5005 Certificate Expire: 06-2021

**Certifies that** 

### Chad Gregory

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-5006 Certificate Expire: 06-2021

**Certifies that** 

### Chris Northey

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-5007 Certificate Expire: 06-2021

**Certifies that** 

### Edwin Delgado

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 2nd, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-5008 Certificate Expire: 06-2021

**Certifies that** 

# Sauvuer Verminal

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Certificate Expire: 06-2021

Certificate #: 18-5009

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Certifies that** 

### Jorge Benitez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Instructor** 

Certificate Expire: 06-2021 Certificate #: 18-5010

**Certifies that** 

### Sean Murphy

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Certificate Expire: 06-2021

Certificate #: 18-5011

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Certifies that** 

### Chris Glover

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2018



Certificate Expire: 06-2021

Certificate #: 18-5012

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Certifies that** 

### Ernesto Picado

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

(Certification per 49 CFR)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

### Certificate of Completion

on June 2nd, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 18-5013

Certificate Expire: 06-2021

**Certifies that** 

#### Kyle Garner

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 2nd, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 18-5014 Certificate Expire: 06-2021

Certifles that

#### Sean Murphy

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## Confined Space Entry Training (Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant)

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

#### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Certificate #: 18-3007

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-3006

# 99 SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.

Certifies that

#### Jorge Benitez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## Confined Space Entry Training (Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant)

(Cartification per 29 CFR 1910.146) and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018

255 Bundand

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

# 99 Solutions Group, Inc.

Certifies that

#### Sauvuer Verminal

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### Supervisor, Aftendant & Entrant) Confined Space Entry Training

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 18-3008

Certificate #: 18-3005

# 99 Solutions Group, Inc.

Certifies that

#### Chris Glover

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant Confined Space ≣ntry Training

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certifies that

#### **Ernesto Picado**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### (Supervisor Attendant & Entrant) Confined Space Entry Training

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

#### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Certificate #: 18-3009

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

# 99 SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.

Certifies that

#### **Edwin Delgado**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### (Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant) Confined Space Entry Training

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

#### Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018



Certificate #: 18-3004

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

# 99 Solutions Group, Inc.

Certifies that

#### Chris Worthey

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant Confined Space Entry Training

{Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-3003

# 99 Solutions Group, Inc.

Certifies that

#### Kyle Garner

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant Confined Space Entry Training

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018

12174 12174

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-3010

Certifies that

#### **Chad Gregory**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## Confined Space Entry Training (Supervisor, Attendant & Entrant)

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on June 1st, 2018

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 18-3002

Certifies that

#### Mario Vergara

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

### Confined Space Entry Training Supervisor Attendant & Entrant)

(Certification per 29 CFR 1910.146)

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

**Certificate of Completion** 

on June 1<sup>st</sup>, 2018

12174

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 18-3001



### **Chad Gregory**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Certificate Expire: 02-2018

Certificate #: 17-2001

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.



### Mario Vergara

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2002 Certificate Expire: 02-2018



# Solutions Group, Inc.

**Certifies that** 

### Eric Miranda

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2003 Certificate Expire: 02-2018



# Edwin Delgado Velez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2004
Certificate Expire: 02-2018



# Richard Stevens

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2005

Certificate Expire: 02-2018



### Chris Northey

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 17-2006

Certificate Expire: 02-2018



**Certifies that** 

## Sauvuer Verminal

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2007
Certificate Expire: 02-2018



#### Brian Taylor

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910,120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2008



**Certifies that** 

## Alexander Belenky

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

#### 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2009
Certificate Expire: 02-2018



**Certifies that** 

#### Donald Locke

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

### 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2010 Certificate Expire: 02-2018



#### Tony Machado

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2011



**Certifies that** 

#### Jorge Benitez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

### 8 Hour Hazardous Waste Operations & Emergency Response Training

{Annual Re-Certification per 29 CFR 1910.120 (e)(8)}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 27th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-2011 Certificate Expire: 02-2018



#### **Chad Gregory**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 17-5001 Certificate Expire: 02-2020



#### Mario Vergara

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-5002



**Certifies that** 

#### Eric Miranda

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28<sup>th</sup>, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 17-5003



## Edwin Delgado Velez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 17-5004



## Richard Stevens

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Certificate Expire: 02-2020

Certificate #: 17-5005

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor



#### Chris Northey

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-5006



## Sauvuer Verminal

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M. Instructor

Certificate #: 17-5007 Certificate Expire: 02-2020



#### **Brian Taylor**

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

**Instructor** 

Certificate #: 17-5008 Certificate Expire: 02-2020



## Alexander Belenky

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 17-5009 Certificate Expire: 02-2020



**Certifies that** 

#### Donald Locke

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor

Certificate #: 17-5010



#### Tony Machado

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Certificate Expire: 02-2020

Certificate #: 17-5011

Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Instructor



#### Jorge Benitez

has successfully completed the certificate requirements for

## 8 Hour Department of Transportation HM181, 126F, 215A & Security

{Certification per 49 CFR}

and in evidence thereof is awarded this

Certificate of Completion

on February 28th, 2017



Brandon G. Dow C.H.M.M.

Certificate #: 17-5012